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Face Mask Exempt Badge 

Feedback 

We have sent out over 17,000 Face Mask 
Exempt badges. 

And we would like to learn more about 
your experience using the badge. 

Our badges are for disabled people 

who are exempt from wearing a face
covering according to Government
advice. 
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Getting in 

X 
Were you refused entry for not 
wearing a face covering before you 

started wearing a badge? 

Yes No 

Have you been refused entry while 

wearing the badge? 

Yes No 
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Why did you ask for a Face Mask Exempt 

badge? 
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Wearing the badge 

Is the Face Mask Exempt badge 

making you feel more confident 
visiting places? 

Yes No 

X Are people less likely to be rude when 

you wear the badge? 

Yes No 
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Is there anywhere you find it hard to visit 

while wearing the badge? 
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Do you use anything else to help show that 

you are exempt from wearing a face covering? 
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Who would you like us to tell about our Face 

Mask Exempt badges? 
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Is there anything else that would help you 

show that you are exempt? 

X 
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What do you think would make it easier for 

people who can’t wear face coverings to visit? 

X 
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What do you think would make it easier for 

disabled people to visit places right now? 
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Do you see yourself as... 

A disabled 

person 

A paid carer or 
PA 

A partner, family 

member or 
friend 

Teacher, Social 
Worker, Health 

Professional 

An unpaid carer 
or family carer 

Do not want 
to say 
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More about you 

What town or city do you live in? 

Did you give a donation to Euan’s 

Guide? 

Yes No 
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Can we anonymously publish any
comments you have shared? 

Yes No 

Thank you! 
Thank you for sharing your views.
Please send your answers back by: 

Email: hello@euansguide.com 

Post: 
Euan’s Guide 
CodeBase 
3 Lady Lawson Street
Edinburgh
EH3 9DR 

Easy Ready symbols by: 
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